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Inorganic Chemistry Spring 2017

Week 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Tuesday 7.2 14.2 21.2 28.2 7.3 14.3 21.3 28.3 4.4 18.4 25.4 2.5 9.5 16.5 23.5 30.5
8.15-10
Thursday 9.2 16.2 23.2 2.3 9.3 16.3 23.3 30.3 6.4 20.4 27..4 4.5 11.5 18.5 1.6
10.15-12
13 -

17

Work load/hours Preparation
Lectures

Problem solving
Assignments and labs

Exam
In total 280

60
48
48
40

19684

Present
32
24
24
4
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